India Power Corporation (Bodhgaya) Limited
(A company under CIRP)

Summary of Claims submitted by Creditors upto 13th January 2021

S.NO Category of Creditor Amour:l;ostﬁlbgiatit:]d (INR) Amount Admitted (INR) Amour(lItNI;e)jected
1 Financial Creditors 2,313,772,407 2,313,772,407 -
(FORM C)
2 Operational Creditors 87,910,010 62,372,725 25,537,285
(FORM B)
TOTAL 2,401,682,417 2,376,145,132 25,537,285




India Power Corporation (Bodhgaya) Limited
(A company under CIRP)

LIST OF CLAIM OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS:

Amount
S. Total Claim Amount Amount Admitted .
N: f “redi .
No Name of the Creditor Submitted (INR) (INR) Re(jlilcli;id

Palm Products

1 . . 2,083,016,777 2,083,016,777 -
Private Limited

India Power
N
g  [ROTRErENEn 230,755,630 230,755,630 .
Limited #
TOTAL 2313772407 2.313,772,407 :

# India Power Corporation Limited has been admitted as a Financial Creditor 'Related
Party' as per Section 5 (24) of IBC 2016 and on the basis of the provisions of Section 21
of IBC, a Financial Creditor Related Party shall not have any right of representation,
participation or voting in a meeting of the committee of creditors.

Notes:

1. The list of Financial Creditors is as per claims received in Form C till 31st July
2020

2. In case of any additional information warranting modification in the claim value (s)
admitted, the same shall be made and the List of Creditors shall be accordingly
revised.

3. In the event you have submitted a claim which is not getting reflected in this list
or in case of any clarification regarding claims, please write to cirp.ipcbl@gmail.com




India Power Corporation (Bodhgaya) Limited
(A company under CIRP)

LIST OF CLAIM OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS:

:;; Name of the:Gredlior ToStSLS;itr:dA(moRt;m Amoun(:NA;i)mitted AmourzitNI;n;jected
1 |Dynamic Cables Limited 27,576,350 18,172,370 9,403,980
2 |Magadh Construction 204,058 48,305 155,753
3 |Bankatesh Sharma 500,033 500,033 -
4 |Sakshi Agency 1,041,321 994,264 47,057
5 |B.S.G. Security Services Private Limited 2,981,470 2,922,628 58,842
6 |Bihar Engineering Work 1,280,190 1,111,333 168,857
7 |Manpur Electric Works Private Limited 1,187,234 1,187,234 g
8 |Astha Construction and Consultancy 877,099 574,786 302,313
9  |Employ wise 3,693 . 3,693
10 |The Imperial Electric Company 17,705,895 16,697,256 1,008,639
11 |Bhagya Lakshmi Electricals 1,979,813 1,639,401 340,412
12 |Universal Enterprise 2,100,000 - 2,100,000
13 |D.S Enterprises 9,589,080 6,505,749 3,083,331
14 ISubhasree Projects Private Limited 8,015,910 5,134,214 2,881,696
15 |Raj Solutions 372,735 338,850 33,885
16 {Dynamic Services 992,684 753,693 238,991
17 | Anvil Cables Private Limited 6,161,441 1,555,842 4,605,599
18 |Lokenath Power-Tech Corporation 372,509 - 372,509
19 [Promoda Switch Gears Private Limited 1,539,601 1,539,601 -
20 |Peregrine Guarding Private Limited 2,455,120 1,761,412 693,708
21 |Diwan Advocates 973,774 935,754 38,020
TOTAL 87,910,010 62,372,725 25,537,285

Notes:

1. The list of operational creditors is as per claims received in Form B till 13th January 2021

2. The amount admitted in the above list is based on the amount of claim received from the
operational creditor along with the proof of claim vis-a-vis the net liability as per books of
accounts and other records of corporate debtor. Accordingly, any changes or additional
information available after this date could affect the amount admitted.

3. In case of any additional information warranting modification in the claim value (s) admitted/
rejected, the same shall be made and the List of Creditors shall be accordingly revised.

4. In the event you have submitted a claim which is not getting reflected in this list or in case of
any clarification regarding rejected claims, please write to cirp.ipcbl@gmail.com




Resolution Professional for India Power Corporation (Bodhgaya) Limited:
(A company under CIRP)

Communication Address:

16A, Shakespeare Sarani, 5" Floor Kolkata - 700071,
Email Id: cirp.ipcbl@gmail.com

Registered with IBBI:

IBBI Registration No: IBBI/IPA-001/1P-P00101/2017-18/10201

Registered Address: 16A, Shakespeare Sarani, 5" Floor Kolkata - 700071.
Email 1d: savita_22@hotmail.com



